3:30 pm

3:45
4:00

4:15

4:30
4:40
4:45
4:55
5:00
5:05

5:10

5:20

5:30

Agenda
Standing Commission on Liturgy and Music
Thursday, September 11, 2014
3:30-5:30 pm EDT
Web Conference

Opening Prayer
Check-in
Approval of agenda

Book of Occasional Services: suggested contents Paul Carmona
Holy Women, Holy Men/Great Cloud of Witnesses Derek Olsen; Sandye Wilson

Same-sex blessings Ruth Meyers
Liturgies to be proposed
Revisions to “I Will Bless You™:
Pastoral resource
Canonical section
Theological responses

Marriage Task Force Tom Ely
CPI report Davis Perkins
Congregational Song Task Force Ana Hernandez
Discerning Future SCLM Work Steven Miller
Liturgical Materials Honoring God in Creation Drew Keane; Ruth Meyers
Addressing Christian Anti-Judaism Louis Weil
Other projects:

Biblical Translations

Plan for Publications Ruth Meyers; Tom Ely

Electronic Publication of Resources
Looking ahead: preparing our Blue Book report Ruth Meyers
Adjourn

NEXT MEETING: Holiday Inn, Concord, New Hampshire, begins 6 pm Monday, October 20, concludes
with lunch on Thursday, October 23



