Agenda

Standing Commission on Liturgy and Music Thursday, September 11, 2014 3:30-5:30 pm EDT Web Conference

3:30 pm	Opening Prayer Check-in Approval of agenda	
3:45	Book of Occasional Services: suggested contents	Paul Carmona
4:00	Holy Women, Holy Men/Great Cloud of Witnesses	Derek Olsen; Sandye Wilson
4:15	Same-sex blessings Liturgies to be proposed Revisions to "I Will Bless You": Pastoral resource Canonical section Theological responses	Ruth Meyers
4:30	Marriage Task Force	Tom Ely
4:40	CPI report	Davis Perkins
4:45	Congregational Song Task Force	Ana Hernandez
4:55	Discerning Future SCLM Work	Steven Miller
5:00	Liturgical Materials Honoring God in Creation	Drew Keane; Ruth Meyers
5:05	Addressing Christian Anti-Judaism	Louis Weil
5:10	Other projects: Biblical Translations Plan for Publications Electronic Publication of Resources	Ruth Meyers; Tom Ely
5:20	Looking ahead: preparing our Blue Book report	Ruth Meyers
5:30	Adjourn	

NEXT MEETING: Holiday Inn, Concord, New Hampshire, begins 6 pm Monday, October 20, concludes with lunch on Thursday, October 23